engineered components company
A Division of Cornucopia Tool & Plastics, Inc.  PO Box 1915, 448 Sherwood Rd., Paso Robles  CA  93447
Phone:  805-369-0034
Fax:       805-369-0033
Web:    www.ec2.com
Product Selection Table
The complete part number includes the desired delay time (XX), followed by a dash, followed by
the desired output pulse width, followed by the lead-style suffix.  The delay times are available in
the same delay times and tolerances as the pulse widths in the table below (5 to 100ns).
Example: The MDFDPGM-TTL-25-50J has a delay of 25 ns, a pulse width of 50 ns, and J-Leads.
(Add F Suffix for Thru-Hole Leads, G Suffix for Gull-Wing Leads, or J Suffix for J-Leads)
Part                                                Pulse Width
Number                                                (in ns)
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-5                                  5+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-6 6+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-7                                  7+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-8                                  8+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-9                                  9+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-10                               10+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-12                               12+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-14                               14+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-15                               15+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-17                               17+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-20                               20+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-25                               25+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-30                               30+/-1.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-35                               35+/-1.5
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-40                               40+/-1.5
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-45                               45+/-1.5
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-50                               50+/-1.5
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-60                               60+/-1.5
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-70                               70+/-2.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-75                               75+/-2.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-80                               80+/-2.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-90                               90+/-3.0
MDFDPGM-TTL-XX-100                            100+/-3.0
Operating Specifications:
All measurements made at 25 deg. C
All measurements made with Vcc = +5VDC
All measurements made with (1) FAST TTL output load